2025/12/30 R1.4 1 www.chipnorth.com
1 Description
The CN8043 is an H-bridge motor driver for
driving reversible motors that can drive a DC
motor, a stepper motor winding or other loads.
The CN8043 operates from a motor supply
voltage of 4.4V to 40V, It has a overcurrent
protection of 4.5A.

（E）SOP-8
（E）SOP-8
5 Ordering information
Product Number Package Quantity/Tape
CN8043AEHR ESOP-8 4000/Tape
CN8043BEHR ESOP-8 4000/Tape
CN8043ASHR SOP-8 4000/Tape
CN8043BSHR SOP-8 4000/Tape
6 Marking
Product Number Marking
CN8043AEHR
CN8043A